
CHATEAU ELAN LIFT STATION NO. 2 & NO. 3 REPLACEMENTS 
FOR THE 

TOWN OF BRASELTON, GEORGIA 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:   Greg Bennett 

Cost of Plans:  $250.00   
Bid Date:  April 12, 2018 @ 2:00 p.m. 
Project Estimated Cost:  $800,000.00 

15-029 
  Issued To Date 
1 Town of Braselton 

Ken Robbins 
Public Works Building 
4986 Highway 53/P.O. Box 306 
Braselton, GA  30517 
706-654-3915 (T) 
706-654-3033 (F) 
 

03/14/18  

2 Town of Braselton 
Jennifer Scott 
Public Works Building 
4986 Highway 53/P.O. Box 306 
Braselton, GA  30517 
706-654-3915 (T) 
706-654-3033 (F) 
 

 03/15/18 

3 Greg Bennett 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
 

03/15/18  

4 Thomas Brown 
Griffin Bros., Inc. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, GA   30558 
706-677-3549 (T) 
706-677-3820 (F) 
thomas@griffinbrothersinc.com 
 

 03/15/18 

5 Allen Walker 
Templeton & Associates Engineering Sales 
Suite 100 
4324 Brogdon Exchange 
Suwanee, GA   30024 
770-614-8550 (T) 
770-614-5992 (F) 
allen@templeton-associates-com 
 

03/15/18  



 
6 Mark Gravel 

Willow Construction, Inc. 
3970 Flint Hill Road 
Powder Springs, GA   30127 
770-222-1555 (T) 
770-222-9139 (F) 
mgravel@wilocon.com 
 

03/15/18 

7 Brad Bettis 
Allsouth Constructors, Inc. 
9124 North Park Drive 
Covington, GA   30014 
770-788-8703 (T) 
770-788-8704 (F) 
jbballsouth@bellsouth.net 
 

03/16/18 

8 Brian Tieslau 
Kathy Harrelson 
Lanier Contracting Company 
3690 Lawrenceville Suwanee Road 
Suwanee, GA   30024 
770-932-1800 (T) 
770-945-2481 (F) 
btieslau@laniercontracting.com 
kharrelson@laniercontracting.com 
 
 

3/20/18 

9 Jason Freeland 
The Dickerson Group, Inc. 
871 Old Peachtree Road, NW 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-513-4558 (T) 
770-513-4740 (F) 
jason.freeland@dickersongroup.net 
 

3/27/18 

10 Erin McVeigh 
The Blue Book 
800 E. Main Street 
Jefferson Valley, NY   10535 
800-431-2584 (T) 
914-243-4936 (F) 
emcveigh@thebluebook.com 
 

04/02/18 

11 A. C. Arnn 
M. B. Kahn Construction Co., Inc. 
P. O. Box 1179 
Columbia, SC    29202 
803-227-5215 (T) 
803-736-3924 
acarnn@mbkahn.com 
 

04/02/18 
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